S
H
V
S
S
-W
M SHVSS-WM

CMP PRODUCTS LIMITED, A DIVISION OF
BRITISH ENGINES LTD
AND MUST NOT BE DISCLOSED, LOANED, COPIED OR USED
FOR MANUFACTURING, TENDERING OR FOR ANY OTHER
PURPOSE WITHOUT THEIR PERMISSION.
REGISTERED OFFICE - ST PETERS, NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE
SURFACE FINISH TO BE 1.6µm UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED
1 OF 1
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
PART NO.
CABLE Ø
(mm)    DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT (g)
MIN Ø MAX Ø W H D P FIXING HOLE Ø
SHVSS-WM-120130 120 130 200 180 177 156 135 1935
SHVSS-WM-130140 130 140 210 180 182 156 135 1996
SHVSS-WM-140150 140 150 220 190 197 156 145 2115
SHVSS-WM-150160 150 160 230 190 202 156 145 2174
SHVSS-WM-160170 160 170 240 200 217 156 155 2296
SHVSS-WM-170180 170 180 250 200 222 156 155 2355
Dimensions are displayed in millimeters unless otherwise stated
TDS852  REV0  02/201
TECHNICAL DATA & CLASSIFICATION
TYPE SHVSS-WM - Single High Voltage Wall Mounted Cleat